
Spring 2014 Spring 2015 Spring 2016 Spring 2017 Spring 2018 Spring 2019 Spring 2020 Spring 2021 Spring 2022 Spring 2023

5,980
81.6% 5,736

82.2% 5,311
81.3%

5,111
80.4% 4,572

77.4%
4,192
74.6%

3,942
72.7% 3,550

71.4%
3,392
70.8%

3,193
67.5%

7,329

6,976

6,529
6,360

5,905
5,616

5,424

4,970
4,792 4,729

Break Color By
Spring
2013

Spring
2014

Spring
2015

Spring
2016

Spring
2017

Spring
2018

Spring
2019

Spring
2020

Spring
2021

Spring
2022

Spring
2023

American Indian or Alaskan Nati..
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific ..
Other / Refuse to Answer
Two or more races
U.S. Nonresident
White 3,193

324
185
9
2

440
300
267
9

3,392
241
194
9
4

400
309
237
7

3,550
188
214
13
1

440
333
224
7

3,942
241
224
12
3

432
342
219
10

4,192
235
216
11
3

422
338
189
10

4,572
189
217
13
3

405
319
176
11

5,111
181
199
24
1

361
296
175
13

5,311
199
164
28
1

343
297
174
11

5,736
175
169
33
2

329
337
182
14

5,980
169
180
39
3

373
382
184
20

6,347
188
201
43
3

385
427
179
30

Two or more races
White
Hispanic or Latino

Black or African American
Asian
American Indian or Alaskan N..

Native Hawaiian or Other Paci..
Other / Refuse to Answer
U.S. Nonresident

Season
Spring

Measure Selection
FTE

Break Color By
Race / Ethnicity

Student Level
Multiple values

College
All

Department
All

Classification
All

Gender
All

Race / Ethnicity
All

Residency
All

FT / PT Status
All

Age Ranges
All

PFW Student Enrollment FTE by Race / EthnicityHover for
Help

Notes:

a. Student enrollment is counted if a student is registered for at least one course on the census snapshot date for each fall semester. Student enrollment includes degree-seeking and 
non-degree seeking undergraduate and graduate students.
b. Purdue Fort Wayne ethnicity data is collected in ordnance with Categories developed in 1997 by the Office of Management and Budget (OMB) that are used to describe groups to 
which individuals belong, identify with, or belong in the eyes of the community. The categories do not denote scientific definitions of anthropological origins. The designations are 
used to categorize U.S. citizens, resident aliens, and other eligible non-citizens.
~First, individuals are asked to designate ethnicity as: Hispanic or Latino or  Not Hispanic or Latino
~Second, individuals are asked to indicate all races that apply among the following: American Indian or Alaska Native, Asian,  Black or African American, Native Hawaiian or Other 
Pacific Islander, or White


